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BRASOV
BUCURES 1
TI 5 3 250 270 0 10 260 280 24 15 25 25 49 40 11 5 5 5 16 10 325 330 7
BUZAU
CALARASI
CARAS-
SEVERIN
CLUJ 1 1 56 20 2 2 58 22 58 22 1
CONSTAN
TA 2
COVASNA
DIMBOVIT
A 2
DOLJ
GALATI
GIURGIU
GORJ
HARGHIT
A
HUNEDOA
RA
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TASI

ILFOV

118

40

118

40

32

37

69

22

20

209

60

MARAMU
RES

MEHEDIN
TI

MURES

NEAMT

OLT

PRAHOVA

SALAJ

SATU-
MARE

SIBIU

SUCEAVA

TELEORM
AN

TIMIS

80

20

80

20

80

20

TULCEA

VALCEA

VASLUI

VRANCEA

TOTAL

15

474

205

478

209

56

15

52

10

108

25

24

17

14

13

38

30

624

264

10




